UHITED STATIOHS

Date & Time

Len

Smooth Jazz Weekend
For week of 11/27/23-12/3/23
Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Show #23-49

Creative Title

Zone

Page 1

ISCI Code

Saturday, 12/2/23
6:18AM

6:18AM

6:19AM

6:19AM

6:36AM

6:36AM

6:37AM

6:37AM

6:51AM

6:51AM

6:52AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Abbvie, Abbvie

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

Abbvie, Abbvie

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE L
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming

deemed controversial

Abbvie, Abbvie

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming

deemed controversial.

Verizon Wireless, Verizon
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Abbvie, Abbvie

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE L
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming

deemed controversial

Abbvie Creon

Verizon Straight Talk

Abbvie Creon

USPS Holiday

AttorneysRev2 30

Abbvie Creon

USPS Holiday

Abbvie Creon

Verizon Straight Talk

AttorneysRev2 30

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_USPAN-C210-2

US_QTRA-400020

US_USPAN-C210-2

US_QYPS-0357000

US_LX200-013-30F

US_USPAN-C210-2

US_YVST-001000C

US_QYPS-0357000

US_USPAN-C210-2

US_QTRA-400020

US_LX200-013-30F
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UHITED STATIOHS

Date & Time

Len

(Cont'd Saturday, 12/2/23)

Smooth Jazz Weekend
For week of 11/27/23-12/3/23
Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Show #23-49

Creative Title

Zone

Page 2

ISCI Code

6:52AM

7:18AM

7:18AM

7:19AM

7:19AM

7:36AM

7:36AM

7:37AM

7:37AM

7:51AM

7:51AM

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Abbvie, Abbvie

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Abbvie, Abbvie

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Verizon Wireless, Verizon
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE L
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming

deemed controversial

USPS, USPS

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming

deemed controversial.

Abbvie, Abbvie

Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.

Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles
Equitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial

USPS Holiday

USPS Holiday

Abbvie Creon

Verizon Straight Talk

USPS Holiday

Abbvie Creon

AttorneysRev2 30

USPS Holiday

Abbvie Creon

Verizon Straight Talk

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QYPS-0357000

US_QYPS-0357000

US_USPAN-C210-2

US_QTRA-400020

US_QYPS-0357000

US_USPAN-C210-2

US_YVST-001000C

US_LX200-013-30F

US_QYPS-0357000

US_USPAN-C210-2

US_QTRA-400020
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Smooth Jazz Weekend Show #23-49 Page 3
SHETED STATIONS For week (.)f 11/27/23-12/3/23
Commercial Schedule
Date & Time Len Advertiser, Product Creative Title Zone ISCI Code
(Cont'd Saturday, 12/2/23)
7:52AM 30 |USPS, USPS USPS Holiday EST [US _QYPS-0357000
Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.
7:52AM 30 | Abbvie, Abbvie Abbvie Creon EST |US USPAN-C210-2

Equitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming
deemed controversial.
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