

Smooth Jazz Weekend Show #23-49 For week of 11/27/23-12/3/23 Commercial Schedule

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone	ISCI Code
Saturday, 12/2/23 6:18AM	30	Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2
6:18AM	30	deemed controversial. Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Verizon Straight Talk	EST	US_QTRA-40002O
6:19AM	30	Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2
6:19AM	30	deemed controversial. USPS, USPS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	USPS Holiday	EST	US_QYPS-0357000
6:36AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE L Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30F
6:36AM	30	Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2
6:37AM	30	Verizon Wireless, Verizon Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial		EST	US_YVST-0010000
6:37AM	30	USPS, USPS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	USPS Holiday	EST	US_QYPS-0357000
6:51AM	30	Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2
6:51AM	30	Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Verizon Straight Talk	EST	US_QTRA-40002O
6:52AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE L Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30F

En.

L02 Printed 11/22/23 5:16:25PM

2



Smooth Jazz Weekend Show #23-49 For week of 11/27/23-12/3/23 Commercial Schedule

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone	ISCI Code
(Cont'd Saturday,					
6:52AM	30	USPS, USPS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	USPS Holiday	EST	US_QYPS-0357000
7:18AM	30	USPS, USPS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	USPS Holiday	EST	US_QYPS-0357000
7:18AM	30	Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2
7:19AM	30	Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Verizon Straight Talk	EST	US_QTRA-40002O
7:19AM	30	USPS, USPS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	USPS Holiday	EST	US_QYPS-0357000
7:36AM	30	Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2
7:36AM	30	Verizon Wireless, Verizon Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial		EST	US_YVST-0010000
7:37AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE L Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30F
7:37AM	30	USPS, USPS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	USPS Holiday	EST	US_QYPS-0357000
7:51AM	30	Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2
7:51AM	30	Verizon Wireless, Verizon Wireles Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Verizon Straight Talk	EST	US_QTRA-40002O

En.

L02 Printed 11/22/23 5:16:25PM



3



Smooth Jazz Weekend Show #23-49 For week of 11/27/23-12/3/23 Commercial Schedule

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone	ISCI Code
(Cont'd Saturday, 1	12/2/23)				
7:52AM	30	USPS, USPS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming	USPS Holiday	EST	US_QYPS-0357000
7:52AM	30	deemed controversial. Abbvie, Abbvie Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Abbvie Creon	EST	US_USPAN-C210-2



L02 Printed 11/22/23 5:16:25PM